
 

 
 

 

 

Morris Santa Lucia Pizza   Monday, Oct 29 1130 - 1300 

Altona MAHCP RV by Health Centre Tuesday, Oct 30 1130 - 1330 

Southport  MAHCP RV by EMS Station Wednesday, Oct 31 1130 - 1330 

Boundary Trails MAHCP RV by Health Centre Thursday, Nov 1 1130 - 1330 

Gladstone MAHCP RV by 3rd Crossing Manor Friday, Nov 2 1130 - 1330 

Carman MAHCP RV by Health Centre Monday, Nov 5 1130 - 1330 

Manitou Four C Café Tuesday, Nov 6 1130 - 1330 

Notre Dame MAHCP RV by Health Clinic Wednesday, Nov 7 1130 - 1330 

Oak Bluff MAHCP RV by EMS Station Wednesday, Nov 7 1500 - 1730 

Portage MAHCP RV by Hospital   Friday, Nov 9 N 1130 - 1330 

Boundary Trails MAHCP RV by Health Centre Thursday, Nov 15 1130 - 1330 
 
  

 More information about MAHCP and this vote can be found at  mahcp.ca 
 If you are unable to make any of these meetings but have questions call  
 Gary Nelson, LRO  204-795-0829      Armand Roy, LRO  204-771-1475       
 

  

Manitoba  
 

Association of  
 

Health 
 

Care 
 

Professionals 
 

The following come & go information sessions 
have been scheduled for members within the  

Central RHA. MAHCP will be sharing information, 

and answering any questions you may have, 

about the union representation vote. Your ballot 

will be mailed to you November 9th.  We look 

forward to meeting with you. 

 

 

Winnipeg Meetings 

Thursday, Nov 8   Wednesday, Nov 14 
1900 – 2100   1830 - 2030 
 
Winnipeg (West)        Winnipeg (East) 
MAHCP Office         Canad Inns   
Board Room   Windsor Park 
101-1500 Notre Dame Ambassador A 
     1034 Elizabeth Road 
 
 

 


